KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of ASSISTANT ENGINEER/HEAD DRAFTSMAN/ASSISTANT
DIRECTOR [CIVIL] [SR FOR SCHEDULED TRIBE ONLY] on RS.11,070-18,450/- (PR) in

Ranked List No. 412/15/SS VI

IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT]

Cat. No. 452/2014

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of ASSISTANT ENGINEER/HEAD
DRAFTSMAN/ASSISTANT DIRECTOR [CIVIL] [SR FOR SCHEDULED TRIBE ONLY] on
RS.11,070-18,450/- (PR) in IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT], interviewed and found suitable by the
Commission and arranged in the order of merit. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect
from 09-09-2015

Rank SI. No Name

1 10
2 8
3 11
4 9
5 6
6 15
7 5
8 4
9 3
10 16
11 1

SAM PAUL ABRAHAM

RAJESH KUMAR M

SHARLET M SEBASTIAN

REVATHY SURENDRAN

LUJIMJ

SREEJINA GOVIND K S

DHANYA CHANDRAN C K

DEVAPRASAD G

ARATHI P K

TESSY THOMAS

ANILA JOSE

ST - Scheduled Tribe

56

55

55

55

54

53

52

50

48

48

55.00

55.00

55.00

54.00

53.00

52.00

50.00

48.00

48.00

15/03/1991

02/05/1992

04/06/1992

18/08/1992

14/04/1993

06/05/1993

07/02/1990

30/04/1984

12/05/1992

26/08/1990

21/04/1993

ST-X ian MALA
ARAYAN

ST-MARATI of
Hosdurg and
Kasargod Taluk of
Kasargod

ST-Xian MALAI
ARAYAN

ST-URALY
ST-ULLADAN
ST-KURUMANS
ST-KANIKAR
ST-MALAYARAYAN
ST-MAVILAN

ST-Xian MALAI
ARAYAN

ST-Xian MALAI
ARAYAN



Any candidate can relinquish his/her right for appointment in writing duly
attested by a Gazetted Officer of State/Central Government with signature,
name, designation and Office seal. The request for relinquishment received
within 15 days from the date of publication of Ranked List will be honoured
against the requisitions of vacancies that are pending with the Commission
upto the finalization of the Ranked List. After the publication of the Ranked
List, the request for relinquishment will be considered only if such request is

received on or before the date of receipt of requisition, based on which
he/sheis to be advised.

SAJU GEORGE
SECRETARY,
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

(APPROVED FOR ISSUE)

SECTION OFFICER
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