## KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of ASSISTANT ENGINEER/HEAD DRAFTSMAN/ASSISTANT DIRECTOR [CIVIL] [SR FOR SCHEDULED TRIBE ONLY] on RS.11,070-18,450/- (PR) in IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT]

Ranked List No. 412/15/SS VI

Cat. No. 452/2014

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of ASSISTANT ENGINEER/HEAD DRAFTSMAN/ASSISTANT DIRECTOR [CIVIL] [SR FOR SCHEDULED TRIBE ONLY] on RS.11,070-18,450/- (PR) in IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT], interviewed and found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 09-09-2015

Rank	SI. N	o Name	Int.	Total	DOB	Commy	Remark
1	10	SAM PAUL ABRAHAM	60	60.00	15/03/1991	ST-X ian MALA ARAYAN	
2	8	RAJESH KUMAR M	56	56.00	02/05/1992	ST-MARATI of Hosdurg and Kasargod Taluk of Kasargod	
3	11	SHARLET M SEBASTIAN	55	55.00	04/06/1992	ST-Xian MALAI ARAYAN	
4	9	REVATHY SURENDRAN	55	55.00	18/08/1992	ST-URALY	
5	6	LIJI M J	55	55.00	14/04/1993	ST-ULLADAN	
6	15	SREEJINA GOVINDKS	54	54.00	06/05/1993	ST-KURUMANS	
7	5	DHANYA CHANDRAN C K	53	53.00	07/02/1990	ST-KANIKAR	
8	4	DEVAPRASAD G	52	52.00	30/04/1984	ST-MALAYARAYA	N
9	3	ARATHI P K	50	50.00	12/05/1992	ST-MAVILAN	
10	16	TESSY THOMAS	48	48.00	26/08/1990	ST-Xian MALAI ARAYAN	
11	1	ANILA JOSE	48	48.00	21/04/1993	ST-Xian MALAI ARAYAN	

ST - Scheduled Tribe

## **NOTE**

Any candidate can relinquish his/her right for appointment in writing duly attested by a Gazetted Officer of State/Central Government with signature, name, designation and Office seal. The request for relinquishment received within 15 days from the date of publication of Ranked List will be honoured against the requisitions of vacancies that are pending with the Commission upto the finalization of the Ranked List. After the publication of the Ranked List, the request for relinquishment will be considered only if such request is received on or before the date of receipt of requisition, based on which he/she is to be advised.

## SAJU GEORGE SECRETARY, KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

(APPROVED FOR ISSUE)

SECTION OFFICER SS VI